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ALL ACADEMIC SPORTS TEAM
2011-12 Winter Quarter ~ Women’s Basketball

Name

Courtney Batts
Riley Beard
Andrea Bland
Alex Brewster
Brooklyn Campbell
Janay Creamer
Aylssa Dario
Jessica Denmon
Chelse Dyson
Alexis Edwardson
Bethany Elliot
Kelsey George
Kayla Griffin
Shay Grilley
Hayley Hancock
Courtney Hutchins
Blake Jacobs
Nichole Kates
Brittany Kennedy
Reed Levings
Marisol Lopez
Dayanna Lopez

Ginna Lorusso-Perez

Tiffany Morris
Lacey Nauman
Alli Nielsen
Jennifer Noon
Brooklyn Norman
Dorian Perkey
Meghan Schram
Shelby Scott
Deborah Simmers
Hayley Strom
Samantha Thornton
Tiffany Tornow
Jenny Voss
Janelle Weiss
Taylor Wofford
Alexis Wolf

Lacy Wood

Sophomore in Eligibility
Minimum of 36 Credits Earned

3.25 Cumulative GPA

Recommended by the College

GPA
3.29
3.35
3.26
3.53
3.37
3.76
3.67
3.80
3.84
3.40
3.25
3.57
3.35
3.30
3.47
3.38
3.89
3.52
3.42
3.32
3.79
3.48
3.58
3.72
4.00
3.35
3.61
3.28
3.67
3.65
3.34
3.25
3.52
3.31
3.51
3.65
3.55
3.61
3.51
3.26

College

Bellevue College

Skagit Valley Community College
Columbia Basin College

Yakima Valley Community College
Lower Columbia College

Pierce College

Wenatchee Valley College

Skagit Valley Community College
Clark College

Everett Community College
Centralia College

Southwestern Oregon Community College
Spokane Community College
Wenatchee Valley College

Pierce College

Southwestern Oregon Community College
Spokane Community College
Lower Columbia College

Green River Community College
Lane Community College

Big Bend Community College

Big Bend Community College
Linn-Benton Community College
Big Bend Community College
Treasure Valley Community College
Big Bend Community College
Columbia Basin College

Umpqua Community College
Linn-Benton Community College
Treasure Valley Community College
Big Bend Community College
Clark College

Columbia Basin College

Umpgqua Community College
Lower Columbia College
Shoreline Community College
Chemeketa Community College
Bellevue College

Whatcom Community College
Linn-Benton Community College




