

Northwest Athletic Association of Community Colleges

1933 Fort Vancouver Way ■ Vancouver, WA 98663 ■ Ph (360) 992-2833 ■ Fax (360) 696-6210 ■ E-mail: nwaacc@clark.edu ■ www.nwaacc.org

ALL ACADEMIC SPORTS TEAM 2011-12 Winter Quarter ~ Women's Basketball

- Sophomore in Eligibility
- Minimum of 36 Credits Earned
- 3.25 Cumulative GPA
- Recommended by the College

Name	GPA	College
Courtney Batts	3.29	Bellevue College
Riley Beard	3.35	Skagit Valley Community College
Andrea Bland	3.26	Columbia Basin College
Alex Brewster	3.53	Yakima Valley Community College
Brooklyn Campbell	3.37	Lower Columbia College
Janay Creamer	3.76	Pierce College
Aylssa Dario	3.67	Wenatchee Valley College
Jessica Denmon	3.80	Skagit Valley Community College
Chelse Dyson	3.84	Clark College
Alexis Edwardson	3.40	Everett Community College
Bethany Elliot	3.25	Centralia College
Kelsey George	3.57	Southwestern Oregon Community College
Kayla Griffin	3.35	Spokane Community College
Shay Grilley	3.30	Wenatchee Valley College
Hayley Hancock	3.47	Pierce College
Courtney Hutchins	3.38	Southwestern Oregon Community College
Blake Jacobs	3.89	Spokane Community College
Nichole Kates	3.52	Lower Columbia College
Brittany Kennedy	3.42	Green River Community College
Reed Levings	3.32	Lane Community College
Marisol Lopez	3.79	Big Bend Community College
Dayanna Lopez	3.48	Big Bend Community College
Ginna Lorusso-Perez	3.58	Linn-Benton Community College
Tiffany Morris	3.72	Big Bend Community College
Lacey Nauman	4.00	Treasure Valley Community College
Alli Nielsen	3.35	Big Bend Community College
Jennifer Noon	3.61	Columbia Basin College
Brooklyn Norman	3.28	Umpqua Community College
Dorian Perkey	3.67	Linn-Benton Community College
Meghan Schram	3.65	Treasure Valley Community College
Shelby Scott	3.34	Big Bend Community College
Deborah Simmers	3.25	Clark College
Hayley Strom	3.52	Columbia Basin College
Samantha Thornton	3.31	Umpqua Community College
Tiffany Tornow	3.51	Lower Columbia College
Jenny Voss	3.65	Shoreline Community College
Janelle Weiss	3.55	Chemeketa Community College
Taylor Wofford	3.61	Bellevue College
Alexis Wolf	3.51	Whatcom Community College
Lacy Wood	3.26	Linn-Benton Community College